BRUSCHETTA CLASSICA »

Ciabatta - fresh tomato salsa - extra virgin olive oil - basil
leaves

CAPESANTE GRIGLIATE

Seared scallop- beetroot chips - black caviar - Bottarga -
quail egg - saffron vodka sauce

INSALATA CAPRESE »

Fresh locally sourced Burrata cheese - sliced tomatoes -

fresh Italian basil

TAGLIERE MISTO DI AFFETTATI -y

24 months aged Parma ham- Coppa - Prosciutto Cotto -

Mortadella Salami Feline - artichokes - Kalamata olives -

Parmigiano cheese

With Burrata Cheese

FUNGHI PORCINI »

Wild cep mushroom soup - roasted cauliflower - white truffle essence

FUNGHI SELVATICI %

Mixed forest mushroom risotto - truffle oil - Taleggio cheese

FILETTO DI MANZO
Black Angus beef tenderloin 200 g.

BRACIOLA DI MAIALE "%
Pork chop

GREEN PEPPER SAUCE

MUSHROOM SAUCE

CACClucco W ¥

Stewed Andaman seafood - blue crab- tiger prawn - mussels -

white prawns - clams - tomato sauce - grilled bread

OSSOBUCO

Slow cooked beef shank - root vegetables - saffron risotto

SPINACI AL FORNO

Baked spinach with cheese

JSpicy

360.-

510.-

490.-

650.-

820.-

1,450.-

790.-

1,390.-

890.-

140.- PATATE AL FORNO

Roasted potatoes with rosemary

27 Very Spicy

APPETIZER & BRUSCHETTA

SALMONE MARINATO i

Fresh salmon - citrus juice - avocado - chili - fresh mint leaves -

orange

FOIE-GRAS SU POLENTA GRIGLIATA
Roasted foie-gras - grilled polenta - caramelized onions -
Madeira wine reduction - fig jam - buttered asparagus

ANTIPASTI

POLIPO STUFATO »

Slow cooked octopus - white wine tomato sauce - chili oil -
Kalamata olives - parsley - creamy potatoes

450.- CARPACCIO DI MANZO 410.-

Thinly sliced marinated beef tenderloin - rocket salad -
aged Parmigiano cheese

670.-

550.- MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA » 380.-

Baked aubergine - tomato sauce - Mozzarella cheese -
Parmigiano cheese

SOUP

350.- VELLUTATA DI ZUCCA 390.-

Creamy butternut squash - shrimps - roasted almonds
RISOTTO

520.- Al FRUTTI DI MARE Wi 650.-

Fresh locally sourced Phuketian seafood
FROM THE ROAST
RIB EYE DI MANZO 1,490.- COSTINA DI AGNELLO 1,390.-

Black Angus beef ribeye 220 g.

SALMONE GRIGLIATO

Salmon Fillet

ALL DISHES SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF
LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

RED WINE SAUCE

MAIN

POLLO ALLA CACCIATORA

Slow cooked organic chicken thighs - white wine - garlic rosemary

sauce - roast potatoes

SPIGOLA Al CARCIOFI

Lamb chops 250 g.

790.-
DIJON MUSTARD
MINT SAUCE
650.- BRASATO DI MANZO 980.-

Slow cooked beef cheek - red wine sauce - Italian herbs -
mashed potatoes

890.-

Pan fried local seabass fillet - white wine sauce - roasted potatoes -

grilled artichokes

SIDE

140.- PUREE DI PATATE

Mashed potatoes

» Vegetarian - Pork

140.- INSALATA MISTA » 140.-

Mixed salad

» Chef's Recommendation

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



TIRAMISU 300.- CANNOLI 300.- TORTA CAPRESE

Mascarpone cheese - coffee tossed lady Crispy tubes - Ricotta cheese - chocolate Chocolate flourless cake - almond
fingers - cacao powder chips ice-cream

CHEESE BOARD COMBINATIONS

GELATO 120.- / SCOOP Parmegiano : hard cow’s cheese
Ice cream per scoop Moliterno: Semi hard sheep’s cheese

Almond - Vanllla - chocolate - cappucc|no - CUSIe AI Castagno: hard COW'’s and goat's Cheese refined in CheStnut |eaveS

plstachlo - hazelnut - tangerlne sorbet - Gorgonzola: SOft Veined blue COW’S Cheese
lemon sorbet - strawberry sorbet Taleggio: Semi soft cow’s cheese

SINGLE VARIETY
TWO VARIETIES
THREE VARIETIES

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

29/11/2021




MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce - Mozzarella cheese -
basil

PROSCIUTTO
Tomato sauce - Mozzarella cheese -
Parma ham - rocket leaves - olive oil

JSpicy

CAPRESE » FRUTTI DI MARE W
Fresh tomatoes - Mozzarella cheese - Tomato sauce - Mozzarella cheese -
oregano - basil prawns - mussels - calamari - garlic -
olive oil

510.- SALMONE E BURRATA
Smoked salmon - Burrata cheese - rocket
leaves

>4 Very Spicy P‘Vegetarian - Pork ¥ Chef's Recommendation

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

24/11/2021




PASTA FOR YOUR SAUCE
PENNE :
Tubular shaped pasta AGNOLOTTI ¥ 470.- SPAGHETTI ™ 690.- SPAGHETTI =%y 470.-

LINGUINE RICOTTA DEL LEONE ALLO SCOGLIO CARBONARA
Flat long pasta

SPAGHETTI
Long pasta cheese - spinach - tomato - mussels - white prawns - - egg yolk - black pepper
RIGATONI

Short tubular pasta

Homemade ravioli - Ricotta Special spaghetti - tiger prawns Pancetta - Parmigiano cheese

sauce clams - white wine - garlic -

cherry tomatoes

SAUCE FOR OUR PASTA

fae pesto a0 LASAGNA CON 490.- RIGATONI "™ 7  480.-
asil - garlic - nuts - olive oil

Parmigiano cheese MACINATO DI MANZO AL CINGHIALE

POMODORO 360.- P* Lasagna pasta - Bolognese Rigatoni pasta - wild boar -

Tomato sauce L i
AMATRICIANA 440.- W™ |sauce - Béchamel - Italian sausage - tomato sauce

Tomato sauce - Pancetta - Parmigiano cheese -
Pecorino cheese

BOLOGNESE 460.-
Minced beef - ragu sauce

ARRABBIATA 430.- .

Spicy tomato sauce &

Mozarella

> Spicy r 4 Very Spicy » Vegetarian - Pork ¥ Chef’'s Recommendation

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

24/11/2021




La Gritta

ITALIAN RESTAURANT

MENU DEGUSTAZIONE

3

MAIN DISHES

STARTERS

DESSERT

Foie-Gras Su Polenta Grigliata

Roasted foie-gras, grilled polenta, carameli-
zed onions, Madeira wine reduction, fig jam,
buttered asparagus

Polipo Stufato

Slow cooked octopus, white wine tomato
sauce-chili oil, Kalamata olives, parsley,
creamy potatoes

Agnolotti Ricotta

Homemade ravioli, ricotta cheese, spinach,
tomato sauce

Sorbetto Al Mandarino
Tangerine sorbet

Brasato Di Manzo
Slow cooked beef cheek, red wine, Italian
herbs, mashed potatoes

OR
Spigola Ai Carciofi

Pan fried local seabass fillet, white wine
sauce, roasted potatoes, grilled artichokes

Cannoli
Crispy tube filled with ricotta cheese,
chocolate chips

1,850++ THB per person




La Gritta

ITALIAN RESTAURANT

Kids’ Menu

Spaghetti al Pomodoro
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce 180
Penne Panna E Parmigiana 180

Penne Pasta Cream Parmesan

Pollo Fritto 250
Deep Fried Chicken Strips

French Fries

Salmone Grigliato 350

Grilled Salmon Mashed Potatoes

Pizza Margherita 190

Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Cheese

Pizza Al Salame 220

Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Cheese Salami



Campari

Pernod

Sherry Tio Pepe

Martini (Dry, Rosso, Bianco)

Whisky

JW Red Label

JW Black Label
JW Gold Label

JW Platinium Label
JW Blue Label
J&B Rare

Jameson

Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal
Ballantine’s
Ballenting’s 17 Years
Southern Comfort
Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam
Canadian Club
Bulleit Bourbon

Rum

Pampero Bianco

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spice Gold
Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Chalong Bay

Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Camus V.S.O.P.

Bailey's Irish Cream
Fine Calvados
Malibu Rum
Kahlua

Drambuie

Midori

Grappa Nonino
Zonin Limoncello

Aperitifs

200 Taylor's Fine Tawny
200 Fernet Branca
300 Pimm’s No. 1
200 Aperol
Spirits
Single Malts
220 Glenmorangie The Original
250 The Singleton 12 Years
370 Glenfiddich 12 Years
450 Auchentoshan Three Wood
1,000 Lagavulin 16 Years
220 Laphroaig 10 Years
220 Bowmore 18 Years
220
250 Gin
250 Tanqueray
370 Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
230 Tanqueray N10
Gordon's Dry Gin
250 Gordon's Premium Pink Gin
230
250 Vodka
300 Ketel One
Smirnoff
Belvedere
220 Grey Goose
220
220 Tequila
500 Don Julio Blanco
220 Don Julio Reposado

Patron Tequila Silver
Patron Tequila Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver

Brandy and Cognac

250
250
250
250
250

Hennessy X.O.

Remy Martin X.O.

Martell Cordon Bleu
Chabot Armagnac V.S.O.P.

Eaux De Vie and Liqueurs

240
220
220
220
220
220
250
250

Kirsch Vedrenne
Sambuca

Cointreau

Massenez Framboise
Amaretto

Grand Marnier
Grappa Cavallina

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

300
200
200
200

350
350
350
410
410
430
430

220
240
280
220
220

240
220
350
300

350
500
300
350
220

650
560
620
250

220
220
240
220
220
240
250

1-12-2021



San Miguel Light

Singha

Chang

Fresh Tropical Fruits
Coconut

Orange

Apple, Carrot, Guava
Papaya, Mango, Pineapple
Cantaloupe, Watermelon
TWG Tea & llly Coffee
TWG Tea

llly Espresso, Coffee
Double Espresso

Mocca, Cappuccino, Latte
Iced Latte, Cappucino

Tropical Island

Juice
160
160
175

Beers

Guava, Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Grenadine Syrup

Mango Tango

Mango, Pineapple, Orange, Lemon, Grenadine Syrup

Mai Tai
Planter’s Punch
Zombie

Pina Colada
Tequila Sunrise
Singapore Sling

Manhattan
Americano

Black Russian
White Russian
Brandy Alexander

Caipirinha
Ginger-Lychee Mojito
Mojito Chalong Bay Rum

Amaretto Sour
Whisky Sour

B 52
Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

Small Large Small Large
140 Hoegaarden 290
140 210 Heineken 140 210
140 210 Asahi 220
Shake Soft Drinks
180 Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Diet Coke, 100
180 Coke Zero Ginger Ale, Tonic
195 Soda Water 100
Mineral Waters
110 Small Large
110 Minéré 95
140 Ogeu Mineral Water 120 180
140 Ogeu Sparkling Water 120 240
140
Non-alcoholic Cocktails
160 Oiriental Beauty 160
Apple, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry Syrup
160 Cuban Light 160
Mint, Lemon, Brown Sugar, Soda Water
Cocktails
250 Dry Martini 250
250 Bay Breeze 250
250 Margarita 250
250 Daiquiri 250
250 Long Island Ice tea 300
300 Aperol Spritz 250
Before Dinner
250 Negroni 250
250
After Dinner
250 Godmother 250
250 Irish Coffee 250
250
Tropical Cocktails
250 Caipi Mexx 250
250 Thai Pirinha 250
250
Sours
250 Vodka Sour 250
250 Tom Collins 250
Fancies & Shots
250 Cosmopolitan 250
250 Frozen Strawberry Margarita 250

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

1-12-2021



77109
77137
77138

76120
76154
76163
76164
76165
76155
76121

76171

63015

63013
76160
63003
63002
63009

Amari Selection

White Wine

Pinical Estate Reserve, Chardonnay, Riverina
Torresella, Pinot Grigio, Venezie

Fernbird, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Red Wine

Pinical Estate Reserve, Cabernet Merlot, Riverina

George Duboeuf, Merlot, Languedoc-Roussillon

George Duboeuf, Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon

George Duboeuf, Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc-Roussillon
Tommasi Poggio Al Tufu, Rompicollo, Toscany

Pepa Nera, Primitivo, Puglia

Bouchard Pére et Fils La Vignée, Pinot Noir, Bourgogne

Rose Wine
Torresella, Pinot Grigio Rose, Venezie

Sparkling Wine
Sartori Prosecco

Champagne

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial 20cl

Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

DOM Perignon

Duval Leroy Fleur De Champagne Brut Premier

Vintage
Australia 2019
Italy 2020
New Zealand 2020/21
Australia 2019
France 2019
France 2019
France 2019
Italy 2017
Italy 2020
France 2017
Italy 2020
Italy
France
France
France
France 2008
France

Prices indicated are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% tax.
Vintages indicated may change as wines become unavailable

Glass 15 cl

320
320
320

320

340
320

320

400

Bottle

1,600
1,600
1,600

1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,700
1,600
2,900

1,600

2,000

1,500
8,500
7,200
17,900
5,500



77063
77107
77004
77090
77133
77108

76127
76166
76040
76167
76001
76005
76006
76157
76169
76170

White wine

Petit Chablis, William Fevre, Chardonnay, Burgundy

Chablis, Wiliam Fevre, Chardonnay, Burgundy

Chablis, Domaine de la Cornasse, Chardonnay, Burgundy

Bouchard Pére & Fils, Pouilly Fuissé, Chardonnay, Burgundy
Bouchard Pére & Fils La Vignée, Chardonnay, Burgundy

Lucien Crochet "Le Chene", Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley

Red Wine

Mr. Riggs, The Truant Shiraz, McLaren Valley

Chris Ringland, Shiraz, Barossa Valley

Chateau M, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alto Rapel Valley

Chateau M, Grand Vin Gold Label, Alto Rapel Valley

Donum Massenez, Assemblage Rouge, Alto Rapel Valley
Domaine Nicolas Boiron, Grenache, Mourvedre, Shiraz, Rhone Valley
Chateau de Lavergne, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux
Casisano Rosso Di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany

Cune, Crianza, Tempranillo, Rioja

Cune, Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja

Prices indicated are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% tax.
Vintages indicated may change as wines become unavailable

France
France
France
France
France
France

Australia
Australia
Chile
Chile
Chile
France
France
Italy
Spain
Spain

Vintage
2016
2015
2014
2012
2015
2016

Vintage
2016
2017

2018/19
2014
2017
2016
2018
2016
2015

2014/16

Bottle
2,900
4,000
2,700
5,300
3,000
4,000

Bottle
2,900
3,000
1,600
2,300
3,400
2,700
2,100
2,900
2,300
3,000



76095
76097
76055
76149
76150
76032
76003
76135
76168
76136
76002
76063
76158
76159
76143

Prestigious wines

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chateau Clerc Milon, Haut- Médoc, Bordeaux
Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse 5th Growth, Pauillac, Bordeaux

Perrin et Fils, Chateau Neuf-du-Pape ‘Les Sinards, Rhone Valley
M.Chapoutier Cote Rotie La Mordorée, Shiraz, Rhone Valley
M.Chapoutier Ermitage Le Meal, Shiraz, Rhone Valley

Chateau Cordeillan Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux

Chateau Boyd Cantenac, Margaux, Bordeaux

Baron de Brane (2nd label of Chat. Brane Cantenac), Margaux, Bordeaux
Bouchard Pére & Fils Gevrey-Chambertin, Pinot Noir, Burgundy
Carpineto, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, DOC

Sartori Reius, Amarone Della Valpolicella, DOCG

Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino Poggio Alle Mura , DOCG

Casisano Brunello Di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Tuscany, DOCG

Oddero Barolo, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, DOCG

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Vintage
2006/07/10
2009
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2014
2007/12
2012
2011/13
2012/13
2014
2005/08

Prices indicated are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% tax.

Vintages indicated may change as wines become unavailable

Bottle
7,600
7,200
8,300
10,200
14,400
6,900
7,600
7,600
5,300
6,900
4,300
9,400
5,300
5,200
19,800



